Nosehills Gun Club
Consort, Alta

2025 Shoot Schedule TOC 1BO

Oscar Long Cell: 780-209-1627
Website: www.nhgc.biz

Saturday April 26 Spring Work Bee

Sunday April 27 Military Rifle Shoot

Sunday May 25 Big Bore Pistol Silhouette
Lever Action Rifle Silhouette

Sunday June 1 Military Rifle Shoot

Sunday June 8 Big Bore Pistol Silhouette
Lever Action Rifle Silhouette

Sunday June 22 Sporting Clays Shoot

Sunday July 6 Military Rifle Shoot

Sunday July 27 Advertised Trap Shoot

Sunday Aug 24 Late Summer Work Bee

Sunday Sept 28 Annual Turkey Shoot

Sunday Oct 5 Military Rifle Shoot

Sunday Dec 7 Annual General Meeting at club, 6 p.m.

All Shoots Start at 11:00 a.m.

Trap and Skeet range! We shoot clay targets on Sundays and Wednesdays. We start
at about 4:00 p.m. Shotshells are available at the club. Sixteen automatic clay
throwers on our 5 stand sporting clays course. Pistol range with reactive targets
and three brass cages for semi autos. We have steel targets out to 1450 m for rifle.
Come shooting!



